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2024 Schedule of Fees
CHC81115 Graduate Diploma of Family Dispute Resolution

Unit of Unit of Study | Commencement Completion  Census Tuition Fee Upfro.th Fee| Covered | RPL Fee
EFTSL (Tuition by VSL per
Study Code Name Date Date Date Total
Gap) Loan Module
Foundations of
GDFDRM1  Family Dispute 5-Feb-24 9-Apr-24 19-Feb-24 0.186 $2,200 SO $2,200 $990
Resolution
Identifying and
Responding to A . A
GDFDRM?2 Wellbeing & 15-Apr-24 23-Jun-24 29-Apr-24 0372 $4,400 SO $4,400 $990
Safety Risks
Family
Agreements Il o il
GDFDRM3 and Professional 1-Jul-24 6-Sep-24  15-Jul-24 0.186  $2,200 SO $2,200  $1,980
Practice
GDFDRM4  FDR Practice 16-Sep-24 13-Dec-24 3-Oct-24 0186  $2,200 SO $2,200 $990
0.930 $11,000 SO $1,000  $4,950

Census dates are the last day on which you can withdraw from your course or part of course without having to pay tuition fees
for the course or part of the course. You will incur your liability to pay tuition fees for each part of your course on the census day
for that part of your course.

Students paying the full fee who have not opted for a payment plan will receive an invoice for the total cost of the Unit of
Study following the census date with 14 days payment terms.

Students accessing a government subsidy (South Australian residents only) will recieve an invoice for the Tuition Gap fee
following the census date with 14 days payment terms.

Students accessing a VET Student Loan will receive an invoice for the Tuition Gap Fee (if applicable) following the census date
with 14 days payment terms.

All enquiries regarding tuition fees and payment schedules contact: admin@aisr.edu.au

Concession applies for participants eligible for S.A. Government subsidies with valid Health Care, Pensioner or Veteran Affairs concession cards only.

Relatiorships Aushadia.
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